:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6475132

May 19, 2023 - 19:47 (UTC)

In epoch 202,347 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 474461 - 0.012737428 ETH®
23.17 USD

2 474462 - 0.012676247 ETH®
23.06 USD

3 474463 - 0.012753902 ETH&®
23.20 USD

4 474464 - 0.012685440 ETH®
23.08 USD

S 474465 - 0.012774024 ETH®
23.24 USD

6 474466 - 0.012719000 ETH®
23.14 USD

7 474467 - 0.012725630 ETH®
23.15 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/6475132
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/202347
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474461
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474462
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474463
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474464
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474465
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474466
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474467

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

474468

474469

474472

474475

Validator Id

98142

Amount

- 0.012644531
23.00 USD

- 0.012599619
22.92 USD

- 0.012728897
23.15 USD

- 0.012709371
23.12 USD

- 0.012792536
23.27 USD

- 0.012601620
22.92 USD

- 0.012710632
23.12 USD

- 0.012694820
23.09 USD

- 0.012774210
23.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.033775942
61.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474468
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474469
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474470
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474471
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474472
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474473
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474474
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474475
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/474476
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/98142

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



